aerospace
climate control
electromechanical
filtration
fluid & gas handling
hydraulics
pneumatics
process control

FCDE/2211/UK - Ed. August 2011
7
How to order EPP4 Comfort Series?
For more information on the rest of EPP4
product range please consult following
documentation:
- 8683UK -> EPP4 Basic 1/4"
- 8684UK -> EPP4 Basic 1/2"
- 2201UK -> EPP4 Comfort 1/4" & 1/2"
- 2202UK -> EPP4 Comfort 1/2"HP, 1" & 2"
Product
reference Pipe Max inlet pressure
(bar)
Pressure range
(bar)
Control signal
(see options)
Flow Max
(m3/h)
Power
(W)
P4CG2001C001 G 1/4 12 0 10 0-10 V 70 2.8
P4CG2001C002 G 1/4 12 0 10 4-20 mA 70 2.8
P4CG2001C006 G 1/4 12 0 7 4-20 mA 70 2.8
P4CG2002C001* G 1/4 12 0  10 0-10 V 70 2.8
P4CG2002C002* G 1/4 12 0 10 4-20 mA 70 2.8
P4CG2003C001** G 1/4 12 0  10 0-10 V 70 2.8
P4CG2003C002** G 1/4 12 0 10 4-20 mA 70 2.8
P4CG4001C001 G 1/2 12 0 10 0-10 V 150 2.8
P4CG4001C002 G 1/2 12 0 10 4-20 mA 150 2.8
P4CG4001C005 G 1/2 12 0 7 0-10 V 150 2.8
P4CG4001C006 G 1/2 12 0 7 4-20 mA 150 2.8
P4CG4002C001* G 1/2 12 0 10 0-10 V 150 2.8
P4CG4002C002* G 1/2 12 0 10 4-20 mA 150 2.8
P4CG4002C005* G 1/2 12 0 7 0-10 V 150 2.8
P4CG4002C006* G 1/2 12 0 7 4-20 mA 150 2.8
P4CG4051C001*** G 1/2 12 0 10 0-10V 150 2.8
P4CG4051C002*** G 1/2 15 0 10 4-20 mA 150 2.8
P4CG4101D001 G 1/2 15 0 12 0-10V 150 2.8
P4CG4101S002 G 1/2 15 0 14 0-10V 150 6
P4CG4201D003 G 1/2 21 0 20 0-10V 150 6
P4CG4201D004 G 1/2 21 0 20 4-20mA 150 6
P4CG4201D005 G 1/2 21 0 16 0-10V 150 6
P4CG4203D003 G 1/2 21 0 20 0-10V 150 6
P4CG6101C001 G1 12 0 10 0-10V 1000 6
P4CG6101C002 G1 12 0 10 4-20mA 1000 6
P4CG6101C009 G1 12 0 3.5 4-20mA 1000 6
P4CG6101C010 G1 12 0 6 4-20mA 1000 6
P4CG6101C011 G1 12 0 5 0-10V 1000 6
P4CG6201D001 G1 21 0 12 0-10V 1000 6
P4CG6201D003 G1 21 0 20 0-10V 1000 6
P4CG6201S002 G1 21 0 14 0-10V 1000 6
P4CG6201S005 G1 21 0 12 0-10V 1000 6
P4CG9101C001 G2 12 0 10 0-10V 2700 6
P4CG9101C002 G2 12 0 10 4-20mA 2700 6
P4CG9101C010 G2 12 0 6 4-20mA 2700 6
P4CG9101C012 G2 12 0 4 4-20mA 2700 6
P4CN2001C001 1/4 NPT 12 0 10 0-10 V 70 2.8
P4CN2001C002 1/4 NPT 12 0 10 4-20 mA 70 2.8
P4CN2002C001* 1/4 NPT 12 0 10 0-10 V 70 2.8
P4CN2002C002* 1/4 NPT 12 0 10 4-20 mA 70 2.8